
LOT 274
IN OR 2238/436
NORTH HAMPTON PHASE 1 PB 6/215

PALSHA RICHARD & KATHY O L/E/
85001 WAINSCOTT CT
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

12-2N-27-1460-0274-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4043.00

12/26/2024 KWA 0.00 127,500 0 0 127,500

STANDARD
4

358,568
12,263

127,500
498,331
230,471
267,860

HX HB 50,722
217,138
498,331

6,960

474,471

2238/0436 11/12/2018 LE U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PALSHA RICHARD & KATH

PALSHA RICHARD & KA

1792/0694 5/02/2012 WD Q I 02 235,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RODGERS WILLIAM H & J

PALSHA RICHARD & KA
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B240010059 18X13 SCREEN ENCL 14,200 08/29/2024

2014HX Base Yr

85001 WAINSCOTT CT, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 2,377 126.9786 167.61 398,409 2004 2004 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2014 Heated Area: 1998

BAL 120 15 2004 18 2,715

BAS 1,366 100 2004 1,366 206,060

FGR 486 55 2004 267 40,277

FOP 30 30 2004 9 1,357

FSP 104 40 2015 42 6,336

FUS 632 100 2004 632 95,337

PTO 144 5 2025 7 1,056

PTO 234 5 2025 12 1,810

UOP 120 20 2004 24 3,621

3,236 2,377 358,568

BAS=[YR=2004;ORIG=-15,8] W15 S8 W13 S28 E12 E2 N2 E6 S2 E3 E9
N6 E11 N30 W15 $
FUS=[YR=2004;ORIG=12,33] E4 N7 E4 N18 E15 S34 W12 S2 W11 N11
$
FGR=[YR=2004;ORIG=-20,44] S21 E20 N27 W11 S6 W9 $
PTO=[YR=2025;ORIG=-43,8] E13 N18 W1 W12 S18 $
PTO=[YR=2025;ORIG=-43,-22] E12 S12 W12 N12 $
UOP=[YR=2004;ORIG=0,0] W15 S8 E15 N8 $
BAL=[YR=2004;ORIG=20,8] N8 E15 S8 W15 $
FSP=[YR=2015;ORIG=-30,8] W13 S8 E13 N8 $
FOP=[YR=2004;ORIG=-31,44] S2 E9 N2 W1 N2 W6 S2 W2 $
.
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2004 2004 3 87 3,045

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 814.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2004 2004 3 83 3,513

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 175.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2012 2012 3 92 1,610

4 0911 SCRN RM A 0 100 18 13 234.00 SF 17.50 17.50 100 2025 2024 100 4,095

12,263

1 000134 C RES POND 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 127,500.00 127,500.00 127,500


